USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field 2 ofS/3/22 BT AN ET
~ 1 National TFRI Event Summary

I Men's 100 Meters — 2022 Week #9, May 23
NPR ream Pts. Scored Performance Meet

1 Sam BLASKOWSKI FR #6 UlW-La Crosse t 2588 10.14w (3.9) 5/6/22  WIAC Outdoor Championship
2 Derrick JACKSON JR Knox { 2321 10.17 (1.3) 4/23/22 Culver-Stockton Wildcat Ope
3  JPVAUGHT JR Centre {t 2032 10.21 (0.6) 5/12/22 Carius/Gregory Invitational
4 Cade VANHOUT JR #16 UW-Platteville {t 16.56 (W 10.29wW (3.9) 5/6/22 WIAC Outdoor Championship
5 Naquille HARRIS FR SUNY Delhi {t 1366 10.35 (1.0) 5/18/22 AARTFC DIl Outdoor
6 Jaylen GRANT JR  #& UW-Oshkosh t 1144 10.37w (3.9) 5/6/22 WIAC Outdoor Championship
6 Parnelle SHANDS SO #13 Hardin-Simmons — {  11.44 10.37w (2.9) 5/5/22 ASCTrack & Field Champions
8 Detaveon LEWIS SR East Texas Baptist {} 9.12 10.40w (2.1) 4/28/22 Oliver Jackson Twilight
8 Aaron RICHARDSON SR #4 UW-Oshkosh ¢ 912 10.40w (3.9) 5/6/22 WIAC Outdoor Championship
10 Robert OGBULI SR #4 UW-Oshkosh { 701 10.41w (3.9) 5/6/22 WIAC Outdoor Championship
11 CJANDERSON FR Greenville { 580 10.43w (2.1) 4/22/22 Rose-Hulman Twilight Meet
11 Kevin ARTHUR SO Saint John's (Minn.) {+  5.80 10.43 (1.6) 5/19/22 UW-La Crosse Qualifier
13 Jeremiah STEED JR  #10 Dubuque 419 10.44w (3.8 4/22/22 lowa Musco Twilight
14 Markelle RAYMOND-HILL  FR Redlands (Calif) — {} 3.48 10.46w (3.3) 5/18/22 Redlands Last Chance Qualifi
15 Matthew LIGHTEN SR Bridgewater State  {} ~ 2.87 10.47Tw (3.6) 4/16/22 Jerry Gravel Classic
16 Jamauri SPIVERY SR North Central (Ill.) { 226 10.48 (0.6) 5/12/22 Carius/Gregory Invitational
16 Alijah JOHNSON JR Eastern Mennonite { 2.26 10.48w (2.6) 4/15/22 Dennis Craddock Invitational
16 Shamar LOVE JR Westminster (Pa.) {} 226 10.48 (1.8) 5/19/22 Mount Union-Outdoor Last C
19 Derek PLITT SO Adrian {t 106 10.49w (3.0) 4/29/22 Concordia Legacy Invitationa

Brandon POWELL SO EastTexasBaptist § 1.06 10.49w (2.9) 5/5/22 ASCTrack & Field Champions
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8023536
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74964
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6337
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7038828
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73779
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/5633
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7541535
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71736
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/12985
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7605882
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74964
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3686
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7834798
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74909
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/743
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7488305
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74964
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11966
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7530616
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75091
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/62990
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6632017
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70533
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/27097
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6991599
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74964
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11966
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6591269
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74964
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11966
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7982168
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74179
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8895
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7495652
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75192
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/4152
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6542121
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70940
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6355
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8064949
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74696
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8987
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6986034
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73598
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/10692
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7489103
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71736
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3654
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6898458
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72751
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7706
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7497282
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75016
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/27359
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7025531
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72698
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6515
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7770186
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75091
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/27097

USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field
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— 1 National TFRI Event Summary

as of 5/23/22 6:52 AM ET

Men's 110 Meter Hurdles — 2022 Week #9, May 23

NPR
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Athlete (Team Rank) Institution Ffeam Pts.

Koren LEONARD
Zachary REID
Oliver THOMAS
Deyton LOVE
Jayson EKIYOR
Jake GLADIEUX
Giovanni ALFRED
Kaden MARTIN
Cwinn FEBUS
Kenneth WEI
Marquise YOUNG
Landon KEEFOVER
Brett MORSE
Michael RENNETTE
Lucas KRAMARCZUK
Terrell LEWIS
Jared SCHRANG
Walter TRUITT
Desmond GIST
Tanner BURTON

FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
JR
JR
FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SO
SR

#12 Benedictine (Ill.)
La Verne
WpI

Wartburg

#9 Bethel (Minn.)
Trine

#19 Washington (Mo.)

#7 UW-Stout
Otterbein

#15 MIT

E Rowan

#18 UW-Whitewater
SUNY Cortland
Otterbein
St. Olaf
Plymouth State
UW-Stevens Point

#15 MIT
Bluffton
Colby

&

25.73
21.85
19.48
17.10
14.73
12.36
10.99
9.81
8.44
7.26
5.59
5.59
3.99
3.31
2.72
2.04
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00

14.08
14.18w
14.20
1 14.22
[ 14.24
14.26
14.28
14.29w
14.31
14.32
14.37
14.37w
14.38
14.40
14.41
14.43
14.44w
14.46w
14.46
14.46w

Scored Performance
(1.5)
(3.8
(0.5)
(-0.7)
(1.3)
(0.5)
(1.5)
(2.1)
(1.0)
(0.6)
(1.2)
(2.1)
(1.2)
(1.0)
(1.3)
(0.5)
(2.1)
(2.4)
(1.3)
(2.1)

5/12/22
5/18/22
5/19/22
5/12/22
5/13/22
4/11/22
5/12/22

5/6/22
5/13/22
4/30/22
5/18/22

5/6/22
5/18/22
5/13/22
5/19/22
5/19/22

5/6/22
4/30/22
5/19/22
4/30/22

Meet
Carius/Gregory Invitational
Redlands Last Chance Qualifi
MIT Last Chance Qualifier
American Rivers (ARC) Outdo
MIAC Outdoor Championship
Strive for Greatness Invitatio
Carius/Gregory Invitational
WIAC Outdoor Championship
Harrison Dillard Twilight
NEWMAC Outdoor Champion
AARTFC DIl Outdoor
WIAC Outdoor Championship
AARTFC DIl Outdoor
Harrison Dillard Twilight
UW-La Crosse Qualifier
MIT Last Chance Qualifier
WIAC Outdoor Championship
NEWMAC Outdoor Champion
Mount Union-Outdoor Last C
NESCAC Track & Field Champ



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7976756
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71736
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/15882
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7539444
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74696
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8983
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6586080
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71492
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/10698
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7730352
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74993
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3688
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8013080
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75065
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/32095
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7488054
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73498
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11258
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7488122
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71736
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/1816
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8007512
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74964
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6321
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6092572
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72002
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3551
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7489666
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74257
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7762
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7769855
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74909
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/12525
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7045175
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74964
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11772
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7500252
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74909
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/5649
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6995904
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72002
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3551
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7496833
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75192
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3664
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6549595
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71492
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/87633
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6594034
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74964
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/27389
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7977437
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74257
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7762
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7732011
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75016
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/26214
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7020940
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72778
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/10562

USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field 2 ofS/3/22 BT AN ET
~ 1 National TFRI Event Summary

I Men's 200 Meters — 2022 Week #9, May 23
NPR ream Pts. Scored Performance Meet

1 Eric GREGORY SO #24 Gallaudet i 3174 20.62 (1.4) 5/7/22  CSAC (Colonial States) Outdo
2 JPVAUGHT JR Centre 2851 20.66 (0.5) 4/22/22  Kentucky Invitational
3 Sam BLASKOWSKI FR #6 UlV-La Crosse {+ 2227 20.80w (2.4) 5/6/22  WIAC Outdoor Championship
4 Cheickna TRAORE SO Ramapo {t 1548 [l 20.96 (1.2) 5/7/22  NJAC Outdoor Championship
5 Naquille HARRIS FR SUNY Delhi {+  12.00 21.07 (1.1) 5/18/22 AARTFC DIl Outdoor
6 Dom DATA SR Geneva {+ 10.00 21.08w (2.5) 5/11/22 NCCAA Outdoor Championsh
7 Alijah JOHNSON JR Eastern Mennonite {}  9.00 21.09 (1.3) 4/15/22 Dennis Craddock Invitational
7 Dazhaun WALTON FR McMurry {t 9.00 21.09w (3.1) 5/5/22 ASC Track & Field Champions
9 Brandon POWELL SO East Texas Baptist {4  7.00 21.11w (2.6) 5/15/22 WT Last Chance
10 Cade VANHOUT JR #16 UW-Platteville { 6.00 21.18w (2.4) 5/6/22 WIAC Outdoor Championship
11 Aidan MATTHEWS FR #13 Hardin-Simmons  {  5.00 21.20w (3.1) 5/5/22 ASCTrack & Field Champions
12 Corey CARTER SR Principia {t 400 21.21 (0.0) 4/2/22 Washington (Mo.) Invitational
13 Jeremiah STEED JR #10 Dubuque 350 21.22 (0.7) 5/12/22 American Rivers (ARC) Outdo
14 Garrett CLARK so [ son carroll 4 3.00 21.24w (2.2) 5/13/22 Harrison Dillard Twilight
15 Derek PLITT SO Adrian {+ 250 21.25 (0.8) 5/5/22 MIAA Field Day
16 Jah'mere BEASLEY FR 23 Rowan 4 200 21.26 (1.2) 5/7/22 NJAC Outdoor Championship
16 Nolan LENTZ FR #10 Dubuque 200 21.26 (0.6) 5/12/22 American Rivers (ARC) Outdo
18 Matthew LIGHTEN SR Bridgewater State  {} ~ 1.00 21.28 (1.5) 5/13/22 New England (NEICAAA) Outd
19 DJANDERSON SR #12 Benedictine (Ill.) {090 21.29 (0.6) 5/12/22 Carius/Gregory Invitational

Jamie COCKBURN JR Claremont-Mudd-Scrf} ~ 0.80 21.33w (2.2) 5/18/22 Redlands Last Chance Qualifi
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7048353
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75100
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11603
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7541535
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70609
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/12985
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8023536
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74964
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6337
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7481356
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74241
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7898
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7834798
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74909
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/743
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6530884
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72026
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11262
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6898458
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72751
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7706
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7727490
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75091
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/5996
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7770186
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73301
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/27097
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7605882
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74964
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3686
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8029530
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75091
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/62990
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6590756
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73550
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/1886
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6542121
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74993
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6355
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7051587
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72002
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6507
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7025531
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73952
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6515
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7494573
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74241
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/12525
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7719439
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74993
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6355
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6986034
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74795
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/10692
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6600546
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71736
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/15882
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7028002
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74696
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8499

USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field
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— 1 National TFRI Event Summary

as of 5/23/22 6:52 AM ET

Men's 400 Meters — 2022 Week #9, May 23

NPR
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Athlete (Team Rank) Institution Ffeam Pts.

DJ ANDERSON
Dallas WRIGHT
Cheickna TRAORE
Eric GREGORY
Rangel MILLER
Jayden SLOAN

Braxston REDMOND

Malik PRATT
Jordon BROWN
Tyrell PIERCE
Luke BOTSFORD
Cal WRIGHT
David BENNETT
Colin CIANCIOLO
Matt MCBRIDE
Kieran SHERIDAN
Jared STORM
Josh JEFFES
Kyle DICKINSON
JoJo FROST

SR #12 Benedictine (Ill.) {1
SR Wartburg {
Ne) Ramapo {1
SO #24 Gallaudet {
SO East Texas Baptist  {}
FR McMurry {1
FR Elmhurst {1
JR #13 Hardin-Simmons  {}
JR Olivet {t
SO Knox i
SO Tufts {1
SR Concordia Moorhead{}
FR UMass Dartmouth ~ {}
SR Babson {t
SO #21 Mount Union {1
JR #25 SUNY Geneseo {1
SO #21 Mount Union {t
FR SUNY Delhi {1
JR Nebraska Wesleyan {}
SO #10 Dubuque {

24.46
21.84
19.74
19.74
13.96
11.81
10.22
9.19
9.19
7.17
5.92
4.84
4.32
3.72
312
2.52
2.52
1.47
1.07
0.90

46.75
46.87
46.89

1y 46.89
47.24
41.27
47.41
47.42
47.42
47.43
47.53
47.56
47.57
47.61
47.65
47.69
47.69
4111
47.83
47.86

Scored Performance

4/15/22
5/12/22
5/18/22
5/18/22

5/5/22

5/5/22
5/19/22

5/5/22
5/19/22
5/19/22

5/5/22
5/19/22
5/13/22

5/5/22
4/15/22
4/23/22
4/15/22
5/15/22
5/12/22
5/12/22

Meet
Berry Field Day Invitational
American Rivers (ARC) Outdo
AARTFC DIIl Outdoor
ECAC DIl Outdoor Champion
ASC Track & Field Champions
ASC Track & Field Champions
Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
ASC Track & Field Champions
Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
New England Division Ill Outd
UW-La Crosse Qualifier
New England (NEICAAA) Outd
New England Division Il Outd
Tiffin Track Carnival
SUNY Geneseo Quad
Tiffin Track Carnival
Nazareth ROC City Final Quali
American Rivers (ARC) Outdo
American Rivers (ARC) Outdo



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6600546
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72875
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/15882
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6592837
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74993
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3688
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7481356
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74909
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7898
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7048353
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74854
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11603
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7731953
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75091
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/27097
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7494715
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75091
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/5996
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7900669
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/33947
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7033964
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75091
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/62990
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7550199
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/30900
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7759924
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/5633
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7821641
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75076
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/143
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7011342
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75192
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3632
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8011279
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74795
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/10634
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6898562
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75076
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7746
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7480557
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70546
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6509
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7055067
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74565
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6833
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7480562
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70546
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6509
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7834803
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74956
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/743
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7032799
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74993
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/1872
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7760014
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74993
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6355

USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field 2 ofS/3/22 BT AN ET
~ 1 National TFRI Event Summary

I Men's 400 Meter Hurdles — 2022 Week #9, May 23
NPR ream Pts. Scored Performance Meet

1 Dallas WRIGHT sr [ wartburg 0 2803 50.88 4/27/22 Drake Relays
2 Joel SMITH JR  #9 Bethel (Minn.) {t 2085 52.32 5/13/22 MIAC Outdoor Championship
3  JoJoFROST SO #10 pubuque {+ 1867 52.37 5/12/22 American Rivers (ARC) Outdo
3 Jake GLADIEUX JR Trine {t 1867 (ol 52.37 4/29/22 Lancer Invitational
5 Deyton LOVE FR Wartburg {t 1457 52.40 5/12/22 American Rivers (ARC) Outdo
6 Nate OCZKOWSKI JR Ithaca {t 1239 52.45 5/18/22 AARTFC DIl Outdoor
7 Peter HANSEN JR Middlebury {1032 52.76 5/18/22 Williams Final Qualifier
8 John OWENS R [E8 Rowan i 898 52.86 5/18/22 AARTFC DIil Outdoor
9 OwenBUHR JR Lebanon Valley 782 52.91 5/16/22 SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
10 Nicholas RAZZE SO McDaniel t 677 52.94 5/6/22 Centennial Outdoor Champio
10 Grant JOHNSON SR #11 Carnegie Mellon {t 677 52.94 5/18/22 AARTFC DIl Outdoor
10 Lance JENSEN SO #25 SUNY Geneseo {+ 677 52.94 5/18/22 AARTFC DIl Outdoor
13 Tyler SEALOCK JR  #9 Bethel (Minn.) it 426 52.95 5/19/22 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
13 Cameron RODGERS FR UMass Dartmouth  {}  4.26 52.95 5/13/22 New England (NEICAAA) Outd
15 Jayden SLOAN FR McMurry 314 53.02 4/15/22 McMurry War Hawk Classic
16 EliODELL JR Wheaton (Ill.) {+ 228 53.23 5/6/22 CCIW Outdoor Championship
17 Treshan STEVENSON FR 23 rowan 0 176 53.24 5/7/22 NJAC Outdoor Championship
17 Erik MUSGRAVE SR North Central (Ill.) { 1.76 53.24 5/6/22 CCIW Outdoor Championship
19 Kevin SOMMER SO Johns Hopkins {t 114 53.25 5/18/22 AARTFC DIl Outdoor

Jacob PATTON JR Westminster (Pa.) 0.99 | ¢ ERY 4/28/22  PAC Outdoor Championships

N
o


https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6592837
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74970
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3688
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7014243
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75065
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/32095
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7760014
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74993
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6355
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7488054
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74301
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11258
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7730352
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74993
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3688
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7476481
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74909
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8021
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7538974
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75185
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/10700
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6747540
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74909
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/12525
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6996002
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74772
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/27165
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7502579
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74654
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11518
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6594325
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74909
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6747
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7816626
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74909
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6833
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7014240
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/32095
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7487768
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74795
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/10634
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7494715
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74598
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/5996
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7524857
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71633
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/15650
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8024183
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74241
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/12525
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6579970
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71633
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3654
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7495899
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74909
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/5631
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7738541
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74969
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/27359

USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field 2 ofS/3/22 BT AN ET
~ 1 National TFRI Event Summary

I Men's 800 Meters — 2022 Week #9, May 23
NPR ream Pts. Scored Performance Meet

1 Mike JASA SO #17 Loras {t 2441 1:48.70 5/7/22 Dr. Tucker Open
2 Tucker CARGILE SR Redlands (Calif.) {t+ 21.98 1:48.89 4/9/22 Pomona-Pitzer Invitational
3 TorHOTUNG-DAVIDSEN SO Lynchburg {t 19.63 1:49.04 4/15/22 Dennis Craddock Invitational
4 Ben KUXMANN JR Millikin {t 1729 (@l 1:49.19 5/12/22 Carius/Gregory Invitational
5 WillHOUSER SO #19 Washington (Mo.) {} 14.84 1:49.39 5/13/22 St. Francis Fighting Chance In
6 Steven POTTER JR  #4 UW-Oshkosh {t 1257 1:49.51 5/13/22 St. Francis Fighting Chance In
7 Carter OBERFOELL JR #17 [oras {+ 11.43 1:49.57 5/7/22 Dr. Tucker Open
8 Garrett LENNERS SO Nebraska Wesleyan {}  9.31 1:50.07 5/19/22 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
9 Dalton MARTIN JR Wartburg 4 811 1:50.18 5/19/22 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
10 Benjamin STEEVES SR WP/ {t 6.88 1:50.39 5/13/22 New England (NEICAAA) Outd
11 Ryan WILSON SO #15 MIT 4 578 1:50.48 5/5/22 New England Division Ill Outd
12 Kai DETTMAN JR Claremont-Mudd-Scrit ~ 4.67 1:50.58 4/9/22 Pomona-Pitzer Invitational
13 Grant MAGNUSON FR #7 UW-Stout {t 4.03 1:50.70 5/12/22 Carius/Gregory Invitational
14  Wyatt SCHMIDT JR Wartburg i 352 1:50.71 5/19/22 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
15 Timothy BOYCE FR St. Lawrence {+ 297 1:50.76 5/18/22 AARTFC DIl Outdoor
16 LeviKILIAN SO Ohio Wesleyan {t 244 1:50.78 5/14/22 Lee University Last Chance
17 Alex IVANOV SO #11 Carnegie Mellon {  1.58 1:51.11 5/18/22 AARTFC DIl Outdoor
18 Iddriss IDDRISS SR Stevenson {t 106 1:51.13 4/23/22 Johns Hopkins/Loyola (Md.) |
19 Arthur BEYER SR Johns Hopkins 1 0.90 1:51.27 4/23/22 Johns Hopkins/Loyola (Md.) |

Jake SHUMAKER o) Millikin 4 080 & 15134 5/12/22 Carius/Gregory Invitational

N
o


https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6877943
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74868
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3644
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6457922
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73369
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8987
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7729441
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72751
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/5635
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6912275
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71736
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11800
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751551
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74415
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/1816
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6915552
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74415
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11966
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7496062
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74868
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3644
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7535763
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/1872
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7043060
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3688
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6443566
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74795
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/10698
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6941917
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75076
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7762
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7374200
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73369
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8499
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7931795
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71736
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6321
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7043067
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3688
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7896831
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74909
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/9093
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7387725
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74334
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6517
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7787777
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74909
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6747
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5992294
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71775
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/27239
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7876510
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71775
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/5631
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737692
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71736
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11800

USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field 2 ofS/3/22 BT AN ET
~ 1 National TFRI Event Summary

I Men's 1500 Meters — 2022 Week #9, May 23
NPR ream Pts. Scored Performance Meet

1 EzraRUGGLES SO #25 SUNY Geneseo {t 2350 3:44.90 5/15/22 Nazareth ROC City Final Quali
2 Aidan RYAN JR  #14 Williams  21.22 3:45.18 3/31/22 Colonial Relays
3 Bennett BOOTH-GENTHE SO #8 Pomona-Pitzer {+ 19.00 3:45.40 4/13/22 Bryan Clay Invitational
4 Jack ROSENCRANS JR  #8 Pomona-Pitzer {t 1633 (ol 3:46.07 5/13/22 APU Last Chance
5 Sam VERKERKE FR m UW-Eau Claire {+ 1422 3:46.18 5/6/22 WIAC Outdoor Championship
6 Jacob RIDDERHOFF SR #19 Washington (Mo.) {} 11.68 3:46.72 5/13/22 St. Francis Fighting Chance In
7  Scott SIKORSKI JR Rochester (N.Y.) {1056 3:46.84 4/15/22 Larry Ellis Invitational
8 Sam LLANEZA SO Lynchburg {t 9.51 3:46.89 5/14/22 Lee University Last Chance
9 Daniel SEALAND SR Claremont-Mudd-Scrf} ~ 8.41 3:46.99 4/13/22 Bryan Clay Invitational
10 Jamie MORELAND JR Haverford 731 3:47.10 5/16/22 SWAT Final Qualifying Meet
11 Cal YACKIN FR Otterbein { 610 3:47.31 5/13/22 St. Francis Fighting Chance In
11 Nicholas HOFFMAN SR Hope 4 610 3:47.31 4/27/22 Drake Relays
13 Steven POTTER JR  #4 UW-Oshkosh {t 450 3:47.41 5/6/22 WIAC Outdoor Championship
14 Justin KRAUSE FR #18 UW-Whitewater {t 395 3:47.46 5/13/22 St. Francis Fighting Chance In
15 Ryan HARVEY FR #17 [oras + 338 3:47.53 5/7/22 Dr. Tucker Open
16 Calvin BOONE FR St. Scholastica {t 276 3:47.65 5/19/22 UW-La Crosse Qualifier
16 Aleksei SELETSKIY FR #11 Carnegie Mellon {t+ 276 3:47.65 5/18/22 AARTFC DIl Outdoor
18 Michael MADOCH SO #6 UW-La Crosse t 171 3:47.74 5/19/22 UW-La Crosse Qualifier
19 Isaac ALDERFER JR Eastern Mennonite {} 1.44 3:48.08 4/15/22 Dennis Craddock Invitational

N
o

Wyatt KELLY JR #17 Loras 0 126 I 3:45.24 5/19/22 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili


https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7388995
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74956
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6833
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6462812
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72296
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7638
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7917917
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70993
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8835
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7367995
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74735
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8835
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7728937
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74964
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6319
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6885805
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74415
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/1816
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7384927
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71163
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7765
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7548883
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74334
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/5635
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6471970
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70993
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8499
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6870111
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74772
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7756
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7369157
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74415
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3551
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7008179
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74970
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3531
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6915552
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74964
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11966
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7560794
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74415
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11772
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7699520
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74868
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3644
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7800148
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75192
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6349
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7892594
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74909
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6747
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7557409
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75192
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6337
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6875530
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72751
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7706
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6877945
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3644

USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field 2 ofS/3/22 BT AN ET
~ 1 National TFRI Event Summary

I Men's Steeplechase — 2022 Week #9, May 23
NPR ream Pts. Scored Performance Meet

1 Colin KIRKPATRICK SO #8 Pomona-Pitzer {t 2781 8:46.96 5/7/22 Occidental Invitational
2 Christian PATZKA FR #18 UW-Whitewater {+ 2197 8:56.87 5/6/22 WIAC Outdoor Championship
3 Ethan DOMITROVICH FR E John Carroll {+ 1891 8:59.66 5/13/22 Harrison Dillard Twilight
4  Kevin RILEY SR Wheaton (Ill.) {t 1573 (ol 9:02.80 5/13/22 St. Francis Fighting Chance In
5 Christopher COLLET SO Wartburg {+ 1371 9:02.87 4/21/22 UW-La Crosse Esten Challeng
6 Cameron HATLER FR #8 Pomona-Pitzer {t 1159 9:03.18 5/18/22 Redlands Last Chance Qualifi
7 Connor LANCIAL FR Wartburg {4 1018 9:04.29 5/19/22 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
8 Nathaniel GETACHEW JR  #8 Pomona-Pitzer {t 914 9:04.39 5/7/22 Occidental Invitational
9 Jared BRIANT SR Rhodes {+ 812 9:04.46 4/14/22 Bison Outdoor Classic
10 Jeff CANDELL JR #19 Washington (Mo.) {} 7.07 9:04.59 5/19/22 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
11 Adam WILKINSON SR Claremont-Mudd-Scrf}  6.05 9:04.65 4/30/22 SCIAC Championships
12 Spencer MOORE JR Emory {t 485 9:05.24 5/14/22 Lee University Last Chance
13 Adam LOENSER FR #6 UW-La Crosse 427 9:05.71 5/19/22 UW-La Crosse Qualifier
14 Cormac PEPPARD-KRAME FR m John Carroll t 377 9:05.72 4/14/22 Bison Outdoor Classic
15 Connor DOLAN sk [EY uw-Eau claire 4 313 9:06.45 5/6/22 WIAC Outdoor Championship
16 Michael LY SR #19 Washington (Mo.) {} 238 9:07.81 5/19/22 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
17 lan PIERSON R [[BY sohn carroll 0 187 9:07.84 4/13/22 Mt. SAC Relays
18 Dylan GOODYEAR SR Greenville {t+ 137 9:07.86 5/19/22 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
19 Kevin CHRISTENSEN SO TCNJ {+ 127 9:07.87 4/28/22 Penn Relays

Tyler CERNOHOUS JR #10 Dubuque ¢ 100 & o:08.70 5/19/22 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili

N
o


https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7917919
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70647
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8835
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7741674
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74964
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11772
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734430
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72002
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6507
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6882846
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74415
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/15650
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7370510
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74773
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3688
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7917918
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74696
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8835
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7730351
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3688
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7367998
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70647
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8835
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6876297
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73643
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6825
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7391313
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/1816
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6870865
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73877
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8499
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6907598
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74334
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6157
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8023876
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75192
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6337
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734432
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73643
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6507
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6569610
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74964
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6319
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6885802
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/1816
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6890715
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72999
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6507
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5968198
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8895
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7384778
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74986
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7634
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6903629
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6355

USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field 2 ofS/3/22 BT AN ET
~ 1 National TFRI Event Summary

I Men's 5000 Meters — 2022 Week #9, May 23

NPR ream Pts. Scored Performance Meet
1 AlexPHILLIP so [ ohn carroll 0 2441 13:58.78 4/28/22 Penn Relays
2 Aidan RYAN JR  #14 Williams {t 21.88 14:01.12 4/13/22 Bryan Clay Invitational
3 Jamie DAILEY R {8 sohn carroll 0 1827 14:08.22 4/28/22 Penn Relays
4 Grahm TUOHY GAYDOS  FR #14 Williams {t 1625 (el 14:08.29 4/14/22 Bison Outdoor Classic
5 Michael OBROIN SR #11 Carnegie Mellon {t 1421 14:08.49 4/14/22 Bison Outdoor Classic
6 Matyas CSIKI-FEJER SO Suffolk {t 1205 14:09.18 4/7/22 Duke Invitational
7 JoeFREIBURGER SR Wartburg {1066 14:10.93 5/7/22 Portland Twilight
8 Nick ANDREWS SO #25 SUNY Geneseo {t 954 14:11.44 4/14/22 Bison Outdoor Classic
9 Christopher COLLET so [BR wartburg 0 838 14:12.16 4/27/22 Drake Relays
10 Colin MONAGHAN SR Puget Sound 722 14:12.91 5/7/22 Portland Twilight
11 Matthew LECKY FR RPI {t 621 14:12.93 4/14/22 Bison Outdoor Classic
12 Lucas FLORSHEIM SO #8 Pomona-Pitzer {+ 519 14:13.04 3/12/22 Oxy Distance Carnival and Sp
13 Christian SCHAAF SR Elizabethtown {t 439 14:14.38 4/28/22 Penn Relays
14 Joseph JASTER FR Case Western Reservd}l  3.81 14:14.74 4/14/22 Bison Outdoor Classic
15 Christian PATZKA FR #18 UW-Whitewater 321 14:15.21 4/15/22 UW-Platteville Invitational
16 Stevie STEINBERG SR Claremont-Mudd-Scri} ~ 2.67 14:15.36 3/12/22 Oxy Distance Carnival and Sp
17 Ryan STRACKE Nej Pacific Lutheran 1+ 207 14:15.83 5/13/22 L&C Portland Distance Carniv
18 Henry PICK JR Claremont-Mudd-Scri}  1.55 14:15.92 5/18/22 Redlands Last Chance Qualifi
19 George KARAMITSOS FR Lewis & Clark {t 120 14:17.32 5/13/22 L&C Portland Distance Carniv

N
o

Elias LINDGREN JR #14 Williams 4 104 K 14:17.87 5/13/22 New England (NEICAAA) Outd


https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7364202
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74986
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6507
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6462812
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70993
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7638
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6455402
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74986
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6507
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7977122
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73643
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7638
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6889950
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73643
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6747
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6899054
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74378
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/27339
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6592815
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72268
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3688
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7388994
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73643
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6833
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7370510
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74970
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3688
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6871950
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72268
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7904
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7359891
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73643
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6122
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7917933
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70644
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8835
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6877727
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74986
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/9709
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7387815
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73643
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6523
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7741674
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73599
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11772
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6471971
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70644
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8499
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7397229
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72758
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7902
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7374205
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74696
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8499
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7754375
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72758
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/9154
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6921564
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74795
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7638

USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field 2 ofS/3/22 BT AN ET
~ 1 National TFRI Event Summary

I Men's 10,000 Meters — 2022 Week #9, May 23
NPR ream Pts. Scored Performance Meet

1 AlexPHILLIP so [ sohn carroll 0 27.49 28:48.88 4/13/22 Mt. SAC Relays

2 Jamie DAILEY R [ son carroll 0 2105 29:28.87 4/13/22 Mt. SAC Relays

3 Tyler MORRIS SO Colby {+ 1826 29:36.14 3/24/22 Raleigh Relays

4 Ethan GREGG SO #6 UlW-La Crosse {t 1618 (ol 29:36.86 4/21/22 UW-La Crosse Esten Challeng
5 SimonHEYS SO Wilmington (Ohio) {}  13.96 29:38.89 3/24/22 Raleigh Relays

6 Peter WEISS JR George Fox {+ 11.80 29:40.36 4/13/22 Bryan Clay Invitational

7 Benjamin WHITE JR Whittier #1059 29:42.33 4/13/22 Mt. SAC Relays

8 Stephen LAVEY SR Carleton {t 957 29:42.58 4/21/22 UW-La Crosse Esten Challeng
9 Henry MYERS SR Chicago {1 838 29:44.34 4/1/22 Washington (Mo.) Distance C
10 Sam CRAIG SR Chicago 731 29:44.99 4/1/22 Washington (Mo.) Distance C
11 David FASSBENDER JR #18 UW-Whitewater {t 621 29:45.93 4/1/22 Washington (Mo.) Distance C
12 Enrique SALAZAR JR Manchester {t 515 29:46.52 4/1/22 Washington (Mo.) Distance C
13 Grahm TUOHY GAYDOS  FR #14 Williams {t  4.51 29:47.78 3/31/22 Colonial Relays

14 Colin MONAGHAN SR Puget Sound {+ 348 29:52.78 3/4/22 Ed Boitano Invitational

15 Spencer MOON SO Simpson (lowa) {t 287 29:53.79 4/1/22 Washington (Mo.) Distance C
16 Spencer SCHULTZ SO #T UW-Stout ¢t 232 29:54.50 4/21/22 UW-La Crosse Esten Challeng
17 Elias LINDGREN JR  #14 Williams {t 176 29:55.57 4/14/22 Bison Outdoor Classic

18 TKBERHE FR La Verne + 122 29:56.46 4/13/22 Bryan Clay Invitational

19 Jeffrey LOVE JR Connecticut College {  1.11 29:56.53 4/30/22 NESCAC Track & Field Champ

Gunner SCHLENDER FR #18 UW-Whitewater {1 0.97 295741 4/1/22 Washington (Mo.) Distance C

N
o


https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7364202
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72999
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6507
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6455402
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72999
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6507
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7480507
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73808
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/10562
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7557408
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74773
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6337
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7387738
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73808
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6519
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6880480
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70993
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8646
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6571973
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72999
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8989
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6918558
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74773
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3626
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6896868
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74115
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/16695
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6896864
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74115
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/16695
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6591073
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74115
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11772
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7518824
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74115
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8923
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7977122
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72296
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7638
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6871950
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72723
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7904
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7367960
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74115
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/1888
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6923000
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74773
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6321
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6921564
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73643
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7638
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7887693
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70993
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8983
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7360856
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72778
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11398
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7741675
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74115
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11772

USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field as of 5/23/22 6:52 AM ET
National TFRI Event Summary

W COACHES ASSOCIATION

Men's 4x100 Relay — 2022 Week #9, May 23

NPR [EEVAL[EL] (Team Rank) Institution Ffeam Pts. Scored Performance Meet
1 Koren LEONARD [FR], DJ #12 Benedictine (Ill) ~ {  24.00 40.17

ANDERSON [SR], Marvin
AGWOMOH [SO], Matt
FLEMING [SR]

2 Joey KEAN [SO], Aaron #4 UIW-Oshkosh {+ 21.92 40.19
RICHARDSON [SR], Robert
OGBULI [SR], Jaylen
GRANT [JR]

3 Malik COOPER [FR], East Texas Baptist {}  19.50 40.29
Brandon POWELL [SO],
Caster BRANDON [SO],
Detaveon LEWIS [SR]

4  Jayden SLOAN [FR], McMurry t 1653 40.52
Jacorian COLBERT [FR],
Jamari WILLIAMS [FR],
Dazhaun WALTON [FR]

5 Jaylen BELL [SO], #10 Dubuque {t 14.24 40.59
Jeremiah STEED [JR],
Kobe HOWELL [SO], Nolan
LENTZ [FR]

6 Jack YOUNG [JR], Kevin Saint John's (Minn.) {+ 11.99 40.65
ARTHUR [SO], Brady
LABINE [JR], Ryan MILLER
[JR]

7 Sean HENSON [FR], Wartburg 0 1082 40.69
Deyton LOVE [FR], Dallas
WRIGHT [SR], Riley NOLAN
[JR]

8 Edashall KONAH [JR], #13 Hardin-Simmons  {}  9.67 40.74
Aidan MATTHEWS [FR],
Daelen WARREN-FRUGE
[JR], Parnelle SHANDS [SO]

8 Amon SAMS [SR], Ryan Westminster (Pa.) {} 9.67 40.74
BEARD [JR], Jacob
PATTON [JR], Shamar
LOVE [JR]

10 Jordan MONTGOMERY #6 UIW-La Crosse {+ 737 40.85
[FR], Sam BLASKOWSKI
[FR], Justin KOTARAK [SR],
Kaleb SCHUSTER [SR]

11 Jamir JONES [SR], Coopel Redlands (Calif.) {+ 618 40.92
MALERSTEIN [SR], Cristian
MEGAS [JR], Markelle
RAYMOND-HILL [FR]

11  Arik SKIFSTAD [JR], Colin B vw-cau claire t 618 40.92
MCCLOWRY [FR], Charlie
WOLTER [FR], Stefan
KLECHEFSKI [FR]

13 Evan WEBER [SOJ, Anik Springfield (Mass) &  3.93 B0
DOLE [SO], Michael SCOTT
[FR], Tyler HANSEN [SR]

14 Mick DOYLE [SO], Garrett & Jon carroll 8277 41.07
CLARK [SO], Mark ZAHREN
[JR], Jimmy KARTSONAS
[FR]

15 Chase LATOUCHE [FR], Greenville + 216 41.11
Carson RANTANEN [SO],
Tyshawn HAMILTON [FR],
CJ ANDERSON [FR]


https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/15882
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/15882
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11966
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11966
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/27097
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/27097
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/5996
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/5996
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6355
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6355
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/4152
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/4152
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3688
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3688
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/62990
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/62990
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/27359
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/27359
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6337
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6337
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8987
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8987
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6319
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6319
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7767
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7767
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6507
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6507
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8895
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8895

\./ USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field as of 5/23/22 6:52 AM ET

“m  National TFRI Event Summary

Men's 4x100 Relay — 2022 Week #9, May 23 I

16 Sam RYBA[FR], Tommy Emory 0 158 41.14
DAVIS [JR], Liam FOST
[SR], Jackson PRICE [FR]


https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6157
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6157

USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field

U5 TRACK & FIELD e
—

W COACHES ASSOCIATION

National TFRI Event Summary

as of 5/23/22 6:52 AM ET

Men's 4x400 Relay — 2022 Week #9, May 23

NPR

[

11

12

13

14

15

Relay Squad (Team Rank) Institution Ffeam Pts.

Jeremiah STEED [JR],
Nolan LENTZ [FR],
Nehemiah GRIFFIN [FR],
JoJo FROST [SO]

Matt MCBRIDE [SO], Tyler
GILL [JR], Dylon
CAMPBELL [JR], Jared
STORM [SO]

Josh SMITH [JR], Ted
KRUSE [FR], Carter
OBERFOELL [JR], Mike
JASA [SO]

Rashaad HENDERSON
[SO], Amitai WHEAT [SR],
Bo KOEHN [JR], Ryan
POTTER [SO]

Massimo BERTINI [FR],
Nicholas TERESI [SO],
Christian CAMPBELL [JR],
Jamie COCKBURN [JR]

Dallas WRIGHT [SR],
Deyton LOVE [FR], Sean
HENSON [FR], Wyatt
SCHMIDT [JR]

Jacob PARENT [FR], Tyler
SEALOCK [JR], Josh
SAMPSON [SO], Joel
SMITH [JR]

Tommy DAVIS [JR], Liam
FOST [SR], Dawit DEAN
[SO], Jackson PRICE [FR]

John GOLDSZER [SO],
Jason RAPPAZZO [JR],
Lance JENSEN [SO],

Kieran SHERIDAN [JR]

Marquise YOUNG [SO],
Nana AGYEMANG [FR],
Jah'mere BEASLEY [FR],
Amara CONTE [FR]

Payton FLOOD [FR],
Addison HILL [FR], Sam
BLASKOWSKI [FR], Caden
PEARCE [SO]

Dazhaun WALTON [FR],
Jaheim BILLISON [FR],
Griffin GAYLER [FR],
Jayden SLOAN [FR]

Sam SCHREIBER [FR],
Jordan LIJEWSKI [SR],
Josiah ZIEBELL [SO], Arik
SKIFSTAD [JR]

Malik PRATT [JR], Parnelle¢
SHANDS [SO], Ethan
RAMIREZ [JR], Aidan
MATTHEWS [FR]

Daniel TABOR [JR], Devon
GREAVES [SO], Payton
STANZIANI [JR], Tyler
REILLY [SR]

#10 Dubuque {1
#21 Mount Union {
#17 Loras {1
#4 UW-Oshkosh {

Claremont-Mudd-Scri}

m Wartburg {1

#9 Bethel (Minn.) {1
Emory it
#25 SUNY Geneseo {1

E Rowan {1

#6 UlW-La Crosse {1

McMurry {1

m UW-Eau Claire {1

#13 Hardin-Simmons  {}

Ursinus {1

23.55

21.19

18.79

16.39

14.14

12.08

11.07

9.74

8.73

8.73

6.39

525

4.12

2.95

2.44

3:10.85

3:11.23

3:11.65

3:12.07

3:12.34

3:12.40

3:12.41

3:12.76
3:12.77

3:12.77

3:13.13

3:13.28

3:13.42

3:13.61

3:13.62

Scored Performance

Meet



https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6355
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6355
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6509
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6509
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3644
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3644
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11966
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11966
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8499
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8499
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3688
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3688
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/32095
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/32095
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6157
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6157
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6833
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6833
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/12525
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/12525
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6337
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6337
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/5996
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/5996
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6319
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6319
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/62990
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/62990
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11860
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11860

\./ USTFCCCA NCAA Division Ill Outdoor Track & Field
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n ~ National TFRI Event Summary

Men's 4x400 Relay — 2022 Week #9, May 23 I

16 Arthur SANTORO [SR], #19 Washington (Mo.) {t  1.94 | ¢ EBEXH
Harry MILLS [JR], Will

HOUSER [SO], John Harry
WAGNER [SR]

as of 5/23/22 6:52 AM ET



https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/1816
http://www.ustfccca.org/meets-results/meet-history?series=3375
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/1816

USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field 2 ofS/3/22 BT AN ET
~ 1 National TFRI Event Summary

I Men's High Jump — 2022 Week #9, May 23
NPR ream Pts. Scored Performance Meet

1 Kyle ROLLINS SR #23 St. John Fisher {t 2651 2.12m 6-11% 4/22/22 Cardinal Classic (St. John Fis
2 Sam BEATTY FR #22 Central (lowa) {t+ 2193 2.09m 6-10% 5/12/22 American Rivers (ARC) Outdo
3 Stephen PEPER JR St. Olaf {+  19.07 2.08m 6-9% 5/13/22 MIAC Outdoor Championship
3  Samuel HETRICK FR Penn State Behrend {4  19.07 (ol 2.08m 6-9% 4/24/22 Behrend Track Meet
5 Kyle BROWNELL SO Rose-Hulman {+ 1335 2.06m 6-9 4/8/22 Pacesetter Sports Invitationa
5 Bryce ELLINGER SO Susquehanna {t 1335 2.06m 6-9 4/23/22 Mason-Dixon Invitational
5 Tanner SLACK SR #21 Mount Union {+ 1335 2.06m 6-9 4/28/22 Walsh Invitational
8 Evan HERSHBERGER SR #21 Mount Union {+ 889 2.05m 6-8% 4/15/22 Tiffin Track Carnival
8 Caleb CORNELIUS FR #4 UW-Oshkosh {+ 889 2.05m 6-8% 5/6/22 WIAC Outdoor Championship
8 WesKELLER FR m UW-Eau Claire {+ 889 2.05m 6-8% 5/6/22 WIAC Outdoor Championship
8 Brady SMITH JR Penn State Behrend {}  8.89 2.05m 6-8% 4/24/22 Behrend Track Meet
8 Maguire PETERSEN SO Saint John's (Minn.) {+  8.89 2.05m 6-8% 5/13/22 MIAC Outdoor Championship
8 Nathan ANDRINGA FR #6 UW-La Crosse {t 889 2.05m 6-8% 5/19/22 UW-La Crosse Qualifier
8 Elijah COBB FR #21 Mount Union {t 889 2.05m 6-8% 5/13/22 Harrison Dillard Twilight
8 Michael SNYDER JR #19 Washington (Mo.) {+  8.89 2.05m 6-8% 5/19/22 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
8 Isaiah POSTON FR #13 Hardin-Simmons  {} 8.89 2.05m 6-8% 3/4/22 Trinity (Texas) Invitational
17 Earnest DANIEL JR |23 Rowan 0 1.95 2.04m 6-8% 5/7/22 NJAC Outdoor Championship
17 Matt BANDY SR #17 Loras {t 195 2.04m 6-8% 5/7/22 Dr. Tucker Open
17 Harry RIENECKER-FOUND SO Tufts {+ 195 2.04m 6-8% 4/30/22 NESCAC Track & Field Champ

Valiant MCKEE JR Widener 4 082 H:2o0m 6-7% 4/16/22 Chester Quarry Classic

N
o


https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533601
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73758
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/73917
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7495848
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74993
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3630
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6994894
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75065
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3664
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7812448
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73774
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6501
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8014644
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70583
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11790
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7977329
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73425
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/23649
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6739989
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73378
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6509
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6537448
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70546
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6509
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7986047
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74964
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11966
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8001889
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74964
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6319
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6536378
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73774
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6501
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7495668
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75065
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/4152
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8171786
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75192
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6337
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7790185
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72002
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6509
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7488131
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/1816
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8030584
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72591
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/62990
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6543623
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74241
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/12525
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6999324
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74868
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3644
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7821634
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72778
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/143
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6557971
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72755
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11593

USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field 2 ofS/3/22 BT AN ET
~ 1 National TFRI Event Summary

I Men's Pole Vault — 2022 Week #9, May 23

NPR ream Pts. Scored Performance Meet
1 LukaSRSIC FR #15 MIT {t 2523 5.06m 16-7% 5/19/22 MIT Last Chance Qualifier
2 Joe O'CONNOR JR Washington and Lee {t  22.90 5.05m 16-6% 5/14/22 Mount Olive First Chance
2 Garrett SILVA SR Whittier {+ 2290 5.05m 16-6% 4/8/22  Whittier Twilight
4 Eli TRANEL JR #4 UW-Oshkosh {t 1759 (el 5.01m 16-5% 5/19/22 UW-La Crosse Qualifier
5 Dominic MIKULA JR Ithaca {t 1526 5.00m 16-4% 4/23/22 SUNY Geneseo Quad
6 Jack MILLER JR LeTourneau {t 1195 4.96m 16-3% 3/5/22 Mississippi College Opener
6 Liam ACKERMAN SR #15 MIT {t 11.95 4.96m 16-3% 5/19/22 MIT Last Chance Qualifier
8 Reed WILSON JR Monmouth (Ill.) t 962 4.95m 16-2% 5/19/22 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
8 Abrahm SCHROEDL SR m UW-Eau Claire {962 4.95m 16-2% 4/21/22 UW-La Crosse Esten Challeng
10 Nicholas JOHN SR RIT { 6.64 4.92m 16-1% 5/15/22 Nazareth ROC City Final Quali
11 Dylan GARRETSON SO Wooster { 531 4.91m 16-1% 5/19/22 Mount Union-Outdoor Last C
12 Jesse MCMILLAN FR Chapman {400 4.90m 16-% 4/8/22 Whittier Twilight
12 Brandon SHIN SO Chicago {t 4.00 4.90m 16-% 4/23/22 UAA Outdoor Championships
12 Keith HOLLAND SR Stockton {t  4.00 4.90m 16-% 5/7/22 NJAC Outdoor Championship
15 Jacob BACKES FR #7 UW-Stout + 250 4.88m 16-0 4/21/22 UW-La Crosse Esten Challeng
16 David BRADLEY SR Wheaton (Ill.) {+ 2.00 4.8Tm 15-11% 5/12/22 Carius/Gregory Invitational
17 Andrew BUDERER SR Ohio Northern {t 150 4.86m 15-11% 5/19/22 Mount Union-Outdoor Last C
17 Shawn SCHINDLER JR Saint John's (Minn.) {  1.50 4.86m 15-11% 5/19/22 UW-La Crosse Qualifier
17 Logan LARSON SO #6 UW-La Crosse {150 4.86m 15-11% 4/27/22 Drake Relays

Tommaso MAIOCCO SO #19 Washington (Mo.) { 0.80 | c PRI 15-11 5/19/22 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili

N
o


https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7977435
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71492
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7762
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6983636
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70498
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/10689
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6571981
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74377
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8989
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7488313
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75192
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11966
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6982821
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74565
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8021
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7029515
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72611
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/27169
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533559
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71492
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7762
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7539524
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3650
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7028968
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74773
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6319
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6543755
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74956
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6497
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7720969
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75016
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3535
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7806028
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74377
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8991
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7777254
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74525
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/16695
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6536107
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74241
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/12252
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7556045
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74773
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6321
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6575920
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71736
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/15650
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7000346
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75016
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6551
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7054458
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75192
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/4152
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7557417
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74970
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6337
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751544
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/1816

USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field

U5 TRACK & FIELD e

— 1 National TFRI Event Summary

as of 5/23/22 6:52 AM ET

Men's Long Jump — 2022 Week #9, May 23

NPR
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Athlete (Team Rank) Institution Ffeam Pts.

Brock LEWIS
Justin KIEFEL

Sam BLASKOWSKI
Nana AGYEMANG
Jacob TORREZ
Kenneth WEI

Sean MAJORS
Mateo GOMEZ
Dameco WALKER
Anthony JORDAN
Josh JEZIORSKI
Matthew SU

Matt FLEMING
Ahmir JOHNSON
Varun NARAYAN
Drew SVOBODA
Ethan KASSEBAUM
Matt MOORE
Landon NORSWORTHY
Jordan FLORES

SO
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SR
SR
SO
SO

#22 Central (lowa)
#11 Carnegie Mellon
#6 UlWW-La Crosse
m Rowan
#13 Hardin-Simmons
#15 MIT
Trinity (Texas)
Whittier
Ripon
Piedmont
SUNY Brockport
Johns Hopkins
#12 Benedictine (Ill.)
m Rowan
#11 Carnegie Mellon
Tufts
George Fox
#19 Washington (Mo.)
Concordia Texas
#13 Hardin-Simmons

&

25.26
22.21
19.86
19.86
15.51
13.16
13.16
9.41
7.79
6.43
526
4.08
3.50
3.00
3.00
2.00
1.50
1.00
0.90
0.80

Scored Performance

7.58mw
7.55m
7.54mw
(o 7.54m
[ 7.53m
7.52m
7.52m
7.47m
7.44mw
7.42mw
7.41m
7.40m
7.38m
7.36m
7.36m
7.33m
7.32m
7.31m
7.29mw
7.28mw

24-10% (3.
24-9% (1.9
24-9(2.2)

24-9 (1.0)

24-8% (1.8
24-8% (-0.
24-8% (1.9
24-6% (0.6
24-5(2.6)

24-4% (2.4
24-3% (0.0
24-3% (2.
24-2% (0.4
24-1% (-0.
24-1% (-0.
24-% (2.0)
24-1% (1.0)
23-11% (1.
23-11(2.6)
23-10% (4.

5/12/22
4/23/22
5/19/22

5/7/22
4/15/22
5/13/22
5/13/22
3/26/22
4/21/22
4/29/22
4/23/22
4/23/22
4/23/22

5/7/22
5/18/22
4/30/22
5/19/22
4/23/22
4/23/22
4/28/22

Meet

American Rivers (ARC) Outdo
UAA Outdoor Championships
UW-La Crosse Qualifier

NJAC Outdoor Championship
McMurry War Hawk Classic
New England (NEICAAA) Outd
Saints Last Chance

Team 4 Titus & Ely

UW-La Crosse Esten Challeng
Torrin Lawrence Memorial
SUNY Geneseo Quad

Johns Hopkins/Loyola (Md.) |
Don Church Twilight Meet
NJAC Outdoor Championship
AARTFC DIl Outdoor
NESCAC Track & Field Champ
George Fox Qualifier Twilight
UAA Outdoor Championships
J. Fred Duckett/Rice Twilight
Oliver Jackson Twilight


https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6996823
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74993
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3630
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7023430
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74525
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6747
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8023536
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75192
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6337
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7769842
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74241
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/12525
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7978786
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74598
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/62990
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7489666
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74795
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7762
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7051870
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75146
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6743
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8028063
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73444
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8989
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7481677
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74773
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/16855
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6998881
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74967
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/27283
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8031326
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74565
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6531
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6087641
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71775
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/5631
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084815
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71632
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/15882
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7494581
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74241
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/12525
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7023433
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74909
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6747
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7546051
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72778
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/143
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7092889
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72608
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8646
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7046992
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74525
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/1816
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7391838
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70470
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/27071
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7764585
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70533
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/62990

USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field 2 ofS/3/22 BT AN ET
~ 1 National TFRI Event Summary

I Men's Triple Jump — 2022 Week #9, May 23
NPR ream Pts. Scored Performance Meet

1 Kyle ROLLINS SR #23 St. John Fisher {2509 15.11m 49-7(0.2) 5/18/22 AARTFC DIl Outdoor
2 Ka'Sean WATLINGTON SR Utica {t 2292 15.10mw 49-6% (3.9 5/6/22 Empire 8 Outdoor Champion
3 Shelvin GARRETT FR #18 UW-Whitewater {+ 20.20 15.06m 49-5(1.9) 5/12/22 Carius/Gregory Invitational
4 WillROSS FR Illinois College {t 1767 (el 15.03m 49-3% (-1.  5/19/22 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
5 Jordan FLORES SO #13 Hardin-Simmons ~ {}  15.13 15.00mw 49-2% (3.0  4/28/22 Oliver Jackson Twilight
5  Ahmir JOHNSON FR 23 Rowan {1513 15.00m 4921 (0.3  4/23/22 Morgan State Legacy Meet
7 Joshua SILVESTER SR Springfield (Mass.) {}  11.59 14.97m 49-1% (0.6 5/5/22 New England Division Ill Outd
8 Rashawn MARKMAN FR Salisbury {+ 934 14.89m 48-10% (0. 5/6/22 Coast-to-Coast Athletic Outd
9 Robbie PETERSON JR FR Aurora {+ 807 14.86m 48-9(1.5) 5/12/22 Carius/Gregory Invitational
10 Jordan JONES SR Birmingham-Southerl}  6.44 14.79m 48-6% (0.0  3/18/22 Falcon Classic
11 Kinnard HUGHES JR Trinity (Conn.) {t 535 14.78m 48-6(-1.6)  5/13/22 New England (NEICAAA) Outd
12 Maurice SUTHERLAND JR Birmingham-Southerlt  4.08 14.75m 48-4% (-1.  5/18/22 Emory Final Qualifier
13 Jake MARZINSKE SO Bethany Lutheran  {}  3.50 14.74m 48-4% (1.6 ~ 5/19/22 UW-La Crosse Qualifier
13 Dontre SINEGAL FR McMurry {t 350 14.74mw 48-4% (2.1  5/15/22 WT Last Chance
15 Justin KIEFEL JR #11 Carnegie Mellon 250 14.73m 48-4(1.8)  4/23/22 UAAOutdoor Championships
16 Ravon DAVIS CONWAY SR Concordia Texas ~ { 2.00 14.71mw 48-3% (3.9  3/4/22 Trinity (Texas) Invitational
17 Jonathan WILBURN SR #4 UIW-Oshkosh {  1.50 14.70m 48-2% (1.6 5/6/22  WIAC Outdoor Championship
18 Justin DREYLING JR Mount St. Joseph {+ 100 14.69m 48-2% (0.6 5/6/22 Billy Hayes Invitational
19 Geni ROBERTS JR Virginia Wesleyan ~ {  0.90 14.68m 48-2 (0.0) 4/29/22 ODAC Outdoor Championshi

William CADY FR #6 UIW-La Crosse 4 080 I 14.64m 48-%(14)  5/6/22 WIAC Outdoor Championship

N
o


https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533601
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74909
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/73917
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6091630
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74847
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/67059
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7759454
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71736
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11772
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7985757
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/15877
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7764585
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70533
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/62990
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7494581
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70531
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/12525
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6529495
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75076
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7767
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7978406
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74729
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/10298
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7507968
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71736
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/15849
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6999390
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72576
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8660
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6986726
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74795
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7771
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7484587
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74622
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8660
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7481627
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75192
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/77113
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7963156
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73301
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/5996
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7023430
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74525
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6747
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6878676
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72591
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/27071
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6991611
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74964
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11966
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8009358
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/72756
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/12591
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7496436
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74327
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/19141
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7743769
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74964
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6337

USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field

U5 TRACK & FIELD e

— 1 National TFRI Event Summary

as of 5/23/22 6:52 AM ET

Men's Shot Put — 2022 Week #9, May 23

NPR
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Athlete (Team Rank) Institution Ffeam Pts.

Kevin RUECHEL
Joseph WHITE
Bram MILLER

Art JORDAN

Cade COLLIER
Gabe IRONS
Hunter LOGAN
Jackson SHECKLER
Yakob EKOUE
Keegan DIGBY

Nick TEGTMEIER
Cooper FOLKESTAD
John GRIFFITH
Kevin DANAHER
Shane MASTRO
Scottie REYES
William WOLTMANN
Nate BROWN

Alex ROOD

Zachary HERMAN

JR #T UW-Stout

FR #20 Carthage

SR #11 Carnegie Mellon
SR SUNY Brockport
SO #10 Dubuque

JR  #9 Bethel (Minn.)
SO Utica

SR #4 UW-Oshkosh
SO mUW—Eau Claire

SO Ohio Northern {1
SR #4 UW-Oshkosh {1
SO Concordia Moorhead{}
SO Montclair State {1
SR Ithaca {t
SR Moravian {1
SO Texas Lutheran {1
SO #15 MIT {1
SR Greenville {
FR SUNY Brockport {1
SR Texas Lutheran {

30.38
26.30
21.78
16.09
12.90
10.75
10.75
8.63
7.36
6.06
5.00
4.00
3.50
3.00
2.50
2.00
1.50
1.00
0.90
0.80

18.29m
18.01m
17.67m

(o 16.87m

[ 16.56m
16.52m
16.52m
16.49m
16.42m
16.34m
16.32m
16.26m
16.23m
16.22m
16.11m
16.07m
16.03m
16.01m
15.98m
15.90m

Scored Performance
60-1
59-1%
57-11%
55-4%
54-4
54-25
54-275
54-1%
53-10%
53-7%
53-672
53-4%
53-3
53-2%
52-10%
52-8%
52-7%
52-6%
52-5%
52-2

5/6/22

5/6/22
3/25/22

5/6/22

5/7/22
4/22/22
5/18/22
4/29/22
5/13/22
4/22/22
5/13/22
4/29/22

5/7/22
4/23/22
5/14/22
5/13/22
5/19/22
5/19/22
5/15/22
3/31/22

Meet
WIAC Outdoor Championship
CCIW Outdoor Championship
Carnegie Mellon Invitational
SUNYAC Outdoor Champions
Dr. Tucker Open
Holst Invitational
AARTFC DIl Outdoor
UW-Whitewater Drake Altern
UW-La Crosse Eagle Open
Mike Becraft Invitational
UW-La Crosse Eagle Open
CSBSJU Last Minute Invite
NJAC Outdoor Championship
SUNY Geneseo Quad
Princeton Elite Invitational
Saints Last Chance
MIT Last Chance Qualifier
Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
Nazareth ROC City Final Quali
David Noble Relays



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6586104
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74964
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6321
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7739438
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71633
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/33907
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6594345
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73420
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6747
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6996461
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74908
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6531
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7488908
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74868
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6355
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7014235
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74468
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/32095
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7976565
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74909
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/67059
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6991605
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74961
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11966
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7497921
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75144
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6319
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7725336
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/70554
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6551
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6991609
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75144
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/11966
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7742240
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74965
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3632
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7795398
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74241
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7640
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7982926
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74565
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8021
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6537261
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73953
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3168
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7559079
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75146
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/5669
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7005060
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71492
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/7762
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6987812
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8895
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988699
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74956
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6531
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7559076
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73116
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/5669

USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field 2 ofS/3/22 BT AN ET
~ 1 National TFRI Event Summary

| Men's Discus — 2022 Week #9, May 23
NPR ream Pts. Scored Performance Meet

1 Steven HERMSEN SO Carroll (Wis.) {+ 3300 58.60m 192-3 5/6/22 CCIW Outdoor Championship
2 Gabe IRONS JR #9 Bethel (Minn.) {t 2442 55.55m 182-3 4/22/22 Holst Invitational
3 Kevin RUECHEL JR #T UW-Stout { 20.04 54.45m 178-8 5/19/22 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
4 Alex GIRARD SR #16 UW-Platteville {t 1568 (ol 52.83m 173-4 5/19/22 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
5 Dylan PERLINO SR Alfred State {+ 1367 52.82m 173-4 5/18/22 AARTFC DIl Outdoor
6 Bennett DECOURSEY FR DePauw {+ 11.02 52.23m 171-4 5/12/22 Carius/Gregory Invitational
7 Timaul WILLIAMS SR Rutgers-Newark + 972 51.96m 170-6 5/18/22 AARTFC DIl Outdoor
8 Blake ORR SR UW-Stevens Point  {} 857 51.83m 170-1 5/19/22 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
9 Scottie REYES Ne) Texas Lutheran {+ 750 51.76m 169-10 5/13/22 Saints Last Chance
10 Andrew DAVIS JR Nebraska Wesleyan {4  6.31 51.59m 169-3 4/15/22 Doane-Nebraska Wesleyan
11 Bram MILLER SR #11 Carnegie Mellon {t 5.08 51.38m 168-7 3/25/22 Carnegie Mellon Invitational
12 Yakob EKOUE so [ uw-Eauclaire  § 400 51.17m  167-11 5/13/22 UW-La Crosse Eagle Open
13 Dan DABROWSKI FR Penn State Behrend {4  3.50 50.92m 167-1 5/18/22 AARTFC DIl Outdoor
14 Holden MURPHY FR #17 [oras {+ 3.00 50.88m 166-11 4/9/22 Dubuque Spartan Open
15 Joseph WHITE FR #20 Carthage + 250 50.54m 165-10 5/13/22 St. Francis Fighting Chance In
16 Alexander WALECHKA SR #16 UW-Platteville 4 2.00 50.39m 165-4 4/22/22 Augustana (Ill.) Meet of Cham
17 Theo BALDUS SO #22 Central (lowa) 4 150 50.36m 165-3 5/19/22 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
18 Gabriel SPRINGER JR Denison {+ 100 50.34m 165-2 5/19/22 Mount Union-Outdoor Last C
18 Liam BYRNE JR Bates {100 50.34m 165-2 5/13/22 New England (NEICAAA) Outd

N
o

Sam ENGEBRETSON FR #15 MIT { o080 50.24m 164-10 4/2/22 Snowflake Classic


https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6986232
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71633
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3529
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7014235
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74468
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/32095
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6586104
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6321
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6575564
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3686
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7500946
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74909
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/657
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8024684
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71736
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/8859
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7050342
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74909
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/59451
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6594033
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75102
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/27389
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7559079
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75146
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/5669
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7032798
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74594
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/1872
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6594345
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/73420
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6747
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7497921
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/75144
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6319
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7812451
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/74909
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/6501
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7723459
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/71809
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/3644
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7739438
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USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field 2 ofS/3/22 BT AN ET
~ 1 National TFRI Event Summary

| Men's Hammer — 2022 Week #9, May 23
NPR ream Pts. Scored Performance Meet

1 AlexKRISTELLER FR Widener {+ 27.09 62.39m 204-8 5/18/22 AARTFC DIl Outdoor
2 Jude MISKO SR Rutgers-Camden — {}  24.68 62.21m 204-1 4/1/22 Danny Curran Invitational
3 Matt AUSSE SO #20 Carthage {t  21.49 61.68m 202-5 5/19/22 Augustana (Ill.) Midwest Twili
4  Justin EICHLER JR #16 UW-Platteville {t 1733 (ol 60.39m 198-2 4/9/22 Ashton May Invitational
5 Jacob BUGELLA JR #T UW-Stout {t 1522 60.30m 197-10 4/9/22 Ashton May Invitational
6 Elijah WASHINGTON SR SUNY Brockport { 1265 59.81m 196-3 4/23/22 SUNY Geneseo Quad
7 Darren WAN SR Stockton {+ 970 58.12m 190-8 4/2/22 TCNJ Invitational
8 Joseph WHITE FR #20 Carthage {t 867 58.10m 190-8 5/12/22 Carius/Gregory Invitational
9 Cade COLLIER SO #10 Dubuque {+ 716 57.66m 189-2 5/7/22 Dr. Tucker Open
10 Aiden WILLIAMS SO #6 UW-La Crosse {t 6.00 57.36m 188-2 4/21/22 UW-La Crosse Esten Challeng
11 Luke TOBIA SR Ithaca {1 5.00 57.34m 188-2 4/23/22 SUNY Geneseo Quad
12 JohnKINDIG SO Shenandoah {400 57.02m 187-1 4/29/22 ODAC Outdoor Championshi
13 Peter FULTON SO Bridgewater (Va.) {+ 3.50 56.82m 186-5 4/29/22 ODAC Outdoor Championshi
14 Matthew JACKSON JR SUNY Brockport {+ 300 56.64m 185-10 5/15/22 Nazareth ROC City Final Quali
15 Jimmy HINKLEY FR Carroll (Wis.) 250 56.37m 184-11 5/6/22 CCIW Outdoor Championship
16 Cody BREIDENBACH FR #11 Carnegie Mellon {+ 2.00 56.32m 184-10 5/18/22 AARTFC DIl Outdoor
17 Mason DARDEN JR Albion {  1.50 55.94m 183-7 5/10/22 GVSU Tuesday Last Chance
18 Blake ORR SR UW-Stevens Point  {}  1.00 55.81m 183-1 5/13/22 UW-La Crosse Eagle Open
19 Liam BYRNE JR Bates {090 55.71m 182-10 5/5/22 New England Division Ill Outd

N
o

Daustin MARTIN JR #18 UW-Whitewater ~ {} 0.80 I 55.60m 1825 5/6/22 WIAC Outdoor Championship
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USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field 2 ofS/3/22 BT AN ET
~ 1 National TFRI Event Summary

| Men's Javelin — 2022 Week #9, May 23

NPR ream Pts. Scored Performance Meet
1 Greg POLOSO so Y rowan 0 3071 70.39m 230-11 4/29/22 Lions' Invitational
2 Dan MCALEAVEY R [EY Rowan 4 2326 67.11m 2202 3/26/22 Oscar Moore Invitational
3 Corey STALTERS SO Bridgewater State  {}  20.64 66.74m 219-0 5/13/22 New England (NEICAAA) Outd
4 Edgar ROSA JR Rowan {t 1653 (ol 64.90m 212-11 4/8/22 Osprey Open
5 Marcus WEAVER SO E UW-Eau Claire {t 1442 64.78m 212-7 5/6/22 WIAC Outdoor Championship
6 Dominic FUNK JR Pacific (Ore.) {t 1224 64.56m 211-10 5/19/22 George Fox Qualifier Twilight
7  Lane OWENS FR 23 rowan i 1066 63.89m 209-8 5/7/22 NJAC Outdoor Championship
8 Jacob BOORD SO Allegheny (Pa.) { 854 62.58m 205-4 4/14/22 Bison Outdoor Classic
9 Brett HAGUE SO Saint John's (Minn.) {+  7.00 61.96m 203-4 5/13/22 MIAC Outdoor Championship
10 Damien VALENTINE SR Montclair State {t 6.00 60.93m 199-11 3/26/22 Oscar Moore Invitational
10 Darius CHAFFIN FR Pacific Lutheran {1 6.00 60.93m 199-11 3/26/22 Westmont Collegiate Classic
12 Will LAWRENCE FR #16 UW-Platteville 400 60.69m 199-2 5/6/22 WIAC Outdoor Championship
13 Truman KNOWLES JR Claremont-Mudd-Scrf}  3.50 60.65m 199-0 4/30/22 SCIAC Championships
14 Cameron HASKO SO Salisbury {+ 300 60.40m 198-2 4/23/22 Eastern Shore Challenge
15 Matt METCALF JR Linfield {+ 250 58.70m 192-7 4/9/22 Rich Allen Classic
16 Seth RAY SR Grove City {+ 2.00 58.56m 192-2 4/13/22 Grove City Mini Meet
17 Julio LEBRON so &Y rowan {150 58.20m 191-0 5/7/22 NJAC Outdoor Championship
18 Benjamin ADAMS SR Belhaven (Miss.) {+ 100 58.10m 190-8 5/5/22 ASC Track & Field Champions
19 Maxwell KNOWLES SR Claremont-Mudd-Scrf}  0.90 58.00m 190-4 3/18/22 Redlands Invitational

Jack ELLIS JR George Fox 4 080 57.95m 190-2 3/26/22 Westmont Collegiate Classic

N
o
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USTFCCCA NCAA Division Il Outdoor Track & Field 2 ofS/3/22 BT AN ET
~ 1 National TFRI Event Summary

| Men's Decathlon — 2022 Week #9, May 23
NPR ream Pts. Scored Performance Meet

1 Keaton WOOD SR Linfield {t 3026 7,254 3/24/22 Adams-Klein Combined Even
2 Marcus WEAVER o) m UW-Eau Claire 2722 7,193 5/6/22 WIAC Outdoor Championship
3 Tayler PHILLIPS SR George Fox {t  19.49 6,857 3/24/22 Adams-Klein Combined Even
4 Abrahm SCHROEDL SR m UW-Eau Claire {t 1593 (ol 6,743 4/21/22 UW-La Crosse Esten Challeng
5 Maguire PETERSEN o) Saint John's (Minn.) 13.36 6,677 5/5/22 MIAC Outdoor Championship
6 Mitch STEGEMAN so [ uw-eau claire § 11.20 6,659 4/21/22 UW-La Crosse Esten Challeng
7 Stephen PEPER JR st. Olaf 4 9.89 6,623 5/5/22  MIAC Outdoor Championship
8 Mason BARTH FR #7 UW-Stout {t 857 6,587 5/6/22 WIAC Outdoor Championship
9 Isaiah CLAUSEN JR Wheaton (Ill.) 756 6,586 5/16/22 North Central College Combi
10 Charles MOODY SR Southern Maine t 639 6,566 4/15/22 UConn Northeast Invitational
11 Jackson ANDERSON FR #14 Williams {t 513 6,536 5/13/22 New England (NEICAAA) Outd
12 Jacob RICE SR #16 UW-Platteville 4 400 6,495 5/6/22 WIAC Outdoor Championship
13 Thomas RICH SO #11 Carnegie Mellon {350 6,464 5/18/22 AARTFC DIl Outdoor

14 Brody KLEIN FR #22 Central (lowa) ¢ 300 6,413 5/12/22 American Rivers (ARC) Outdo
15 Lukas WALTON JR  #9 Bethel (Minn.) 250 6,394 5/5/22 MIAC Outdoor Championship
16 Aeden ANGELONE SO Rochester (N.Y.) {+ 200 6,387 4/23/22 SUNY Geneseo Quad

17 LucasHEITZ FR #22 Central (lowa) {t 150 6,370 4/21/22 Jim Dutcher Memorial

18 Reid PAKKEBIER FR #22 Central (lowa) {+ 100 6,294 5/12/22 American Rivers (ARC) Outdo
19 Sam RODMYRE SR Wisconsin Lutheran {}  0.90 6,290 5/6/22 NACC Outdoor Championshi

N
o

Jaxon THOMPSON FR #22 Central (lowa) 4 080 | ¢ ERED 4/21/22 Jim Dutcher Memorial
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